

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25

WITNESS'S CERTIFICATE

I, BRUCE KARRH, read or have had the preceding testimony read to me, and hereby certify that it is a true and correct transcription of my testimony, with the exception of any attached corrections or changes.

*Bruce W. Karrh Sr*  
(Witness' Signature)

11/19/06  
DATE SIGNED

DEPONENT PLEASE INITIAL ONE:

Read with no corrections  
 Read and correction sheet attached

DATE TAKEN: NOVEMBER 8, 2006

Number Number Correction

19	5	"Sibrous" Should be "Sihers"
19	7-8	delete "...we put in effect while I was there but i:
70	7	"Services" Should be "Sciences"
79	13	add "and" between "program" and "that"
33	20	"protected" Should be "protective"
34	21	"protected" Should be "protective"
39	16	"protected" Should be "protective"
46	18	add "employees" between "Dulant" and "can"
52	11	"Tried" Not "Try"
54	12	"Conta" Not "Can50"
60	21	add "plant" between "SulPac" and "because"
68	10	"pipe" Should be "power house"
76	9	add "be" between "would" and "taken"

NOTE TO WITNESS: Please initial this page and sign the witness's certificate page provided in your package. Thank you.